The information contained herein is produced in good faith and is believed to be reliable but is for guidance only. Agents cannot assume liability or responsibility for results obtained in the use of its products by persons whose methods are outside or beyond our control. It is the users responsibility to determine
the suitability of any of the products and methods of use or preparation prior to use mentioned in out literature and furthermore the users responsibility to observe and adopt such precautions as may be advisable for the protection of personnel and property in the handling and use of any of our products.
 INDUSTRIAL BRASS FITTINGS
FLARE FITTINGS
FLARE PLUG
PART NO  Tube Size  Pipe Thrd
39P04  1/4  -
39P05  5/16  -

PART NO  Tube Size  Pipe Thrd
M26104  4mm  -
M26106  6mm  -
M26108  8mm  -
M26110  10mm  -
M26112  12mm  -
METRIC COMPRESSION UNION
PART NO  Tube Size  Pipe Thrd
M6204  4mm  -
M6206  6mm  -
M6208  8mm  -
M6210  10mm  -
M6212  12mm  -
METRIC MALE CONNECTOR
PART NO  Tube Size  Pipe Thrd
M680402  4mm  1/8 BSPT
M680404  4mm  1/4 BSPT
M680602  6mm  1/8 BSPT
M680604  6mm  1/4 BSPT
M680804  8mm  1/4 BSPT
M680806  8mm  3/8 BSPT
M681004  10mm  1/4 BSPT
M681006  10mm  3/8 BSPT
M681008  10mm  1/2 BSPT
M681204  12mm  1/4 BSPT
M681206  12mm  3/8 BSPT
METRIC MALE ELBOW
PART NO  Tube Size  Pipe Thrd
M690402  4mm  1/8 BSPT
M690404  4mm  1/4 BSPT
M690602  6mm  1/8 BSPT
M690604  6mm  1/4 BSPT
M690804  8mm  1/4 BSPT
M690806  8mm  3/8 BSPT
M691004  10mm  1/4 BSPT
M691006  10mm  3/8 BSPT
M691204  12mm  1/4 BSPT
M691206  12mm  3/8 BSPT
AIRLINE FITTINGS
SWIVEL CONNECTOR
PART NO  Tube Size  Pipe Thrd
2010404  1/4  1/4 BSPF